

# Culture Vulture

Culture Vulture SKU	68021
Full Product Name	Marabissi Panforte Margherita
Ingredients, with allergens in <b>bold</b>	candied fruit 33% (orange peel, citron peel, glucose-fructose syrup, sugar, concentrated lemon juice), ALMONDS 30%, sugar, WHEAT flour, honey, spices, icing sugar (sugar, corn starch, vegetable fats: sal and cocoa), wafer (potato starch, water, olive oil).
May contain statements	EGGS, SOYBEANS, MILK, NUTS
Net Quantity in grams	110g
Country of Origin	Italy
Storage instructions	Store in a cool, dry place.
Manufacturer's name and address	Marabissi s.r.l. Address: Zona Art. Astrone, snc
Suitable for vegetarians	Y
Suitable for vegans	N
Suitable for nut allergy sufferers	N
Suitable for gluten allergy sufferers	N
Suitable for wheat allergy sufferers	N
Suitable for egg allergy sufferers	N
Suitable for dairy allergy sufferers	N
Suitable for soya allergy sufferers	N

Suitable for crustacean allergy sufferers	Y
Suitable for mollusc allergy sufferers	Y
Suitable for celery allergy sufferers	Y
Suitable for lupin allergy sufferers	Y
Suitable for mustard allergy sufferers	Y
Suitable for peanut allergy sufferers	N
Suitable for sesame allergy sufferers	Y
Suitable for sulphur dioxide allergy sufferers	Y
Suitable for sulphite allergy sufferers	Y
Suitable for tree nut allergy sufferers	N
Free from alcohol If no, % and name	Y
Free from artificial colours if no, list numbers	Y
Free from artificial flavours, if no, list them	Y

Date of last Review		Version Number		
26/04/2023		V1		